
ROUTE NO - 28 

JAMIA OSMANIA  

B P NO 
        BOARDING POINT 

TIME 

2801 
JAMIA OSMANIA (RLY STN) 

7.45 

2802 
ARTS COLLEGE BUS STOP 

7.46 

2803 

WARASIGUDA(Opp APPOLO 

Pharmacy) 7.48 

2804 
SRIDEVI NURSING HOME 

7.50 

2805 

NAMALA GUNDU(HANUMAN 

TEMPLE) 7.52 

2806 
SITHAPHAL MANDI(BUS STOP) 

7.55 

2807 
CHILAKALGUDA( BUS STOP) 

7.57 

2808 
CHILAKALGUDA 'X' ROADS 

8.05 

2809 
CMR CAMPUS 

8.50 

INCHARGE Vijay Kumar 

Ph 

No:9290167875 

DRIVER Nazir 

Ph 

No:8143915624 

  
  

  

  
  

  

  
  

  

  
 


